MERCK & CO. INC.

MERCK & CO. INC.

ISIN: US58933Y1055

Prehled

09.04.2024 10:02:06

Cena
116,80 EUR

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

WKN: 58933Y105

0,17% (0,20)

US58933Y1055

MRK
Tradegate
EUR
Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

Akcie

295.263 EUR

S&P 500

116,40 EUR
(140)

116,80 EUR
(125)

116,60 EUR
117,40 EUR
116,40 EUR
116,60 EUR

116,93149
EUR

509
59.440,00
11

147

15

51
120.00 I
110.00

iy

20.00

,1 ;W
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

70.00

60.00

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis Stahnout
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=31548133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=31548133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US58933Y1055&ID_NOTATION=31548133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=489316469666976c5ad19ab284c28aee581d81caa9749336b2255f244b1b670a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f869f409f3b0f5440&time=1712738486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7721a909d6517aa0db7394f985882bc310d3ebc487ea00f291f638653132738&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c771314f77e5fab9&time=1712738486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9b26a64da8c72fdbe672aaa88985821d530ae9ec5f12316bbea3e40085f0ba4&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e51b887357624543&time=1712738486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1a0acd700afc8d41fbafb49e63d1181f1c381850557f9aba8ff73abe30a070b&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37d1db98963de461d&time=1712738486&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c250e1dea5747c9565ffe196e95555a071817321fc2dff6427eba9e036ad6e3&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c258e55b0f7460d6&time=1712738486&tool=RSC

MERCK & CO. INC.

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: MERCK & CO. INC. &,
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US58933Y1055-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS58933Y1055

MERCK & CO. INC.

Detaily

09.04.2024 10:02:06

Cena
116,80 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,17% (0,20)

ISIN US58933Y1055
Symbol MRK
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 295.263 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 116,40 EUR
(140)
Prodej (Castka) 116,80 EUR
(125)
Oteviraci cena 116,60 EUR
Max 117,40 EUR
Min 116,40 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 116,60 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 116,93149
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 509
Obchodovany objem 59.440,00
Pocet obchodu 11
Posledni zobchodovany 147
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +18,86% +13,20% +83,97%
Vykonn. +18,50 +13,60 +53,22
(abs.)
Beta 0,30 0,33 0,28
Volatilita 18,28 18,36 22,39

CESKAS

spofitelna

120.00
110.00
100.00
90.00
80.00 ﬂ
70.00 #Mr }

60.00

LATYN

y
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r"lm’qu

2020 2021

2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 09.04.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange  09.04.2024
Tradegate 09.04.2024
Stuttgart 09.04.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 03.02.2020
SIX Swiss Exchange 05.12.2022
NYSE 08.04.2024
Munich 09.04.2024

Cas

10:17
09:05
10:02
08:01
17:36
17:36
22:00
08:00

Cena

116,40 EUR
117,20 EUR
116,80 EUR
116,40 EUR
75,00 USD

400,00 CHF
126,56 USD
116,40 EUR

2023 2024

118,76 EUR (4.754
115,89 EUR (4.995
108,14 EUR (4.860
103,71 EUR (4.836
123,80 EUR (02.04.2024
98,40 EUR (02.01.2024
123,80 EUR (02.04.2024
90,90 EUR (28.11.2023

—_ T = = O = =

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
0,01 4

0,00 1

0,04 10

0,00 1

0,00 1

0,00 1

794,98 85.270
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31548133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850313
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496661
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273340
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31544937

MERCK & CO. INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BX Swiss

08.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
12.03.2024

08.04.2024

09.04.2024
09.04.2024
02.04.2024

17:35
08:01
08:01
09:41
18:49

17:44

09:30
10:10
18:00

126,40 USD
116,40 EUR
116,40 EUR
116,80 EUR
112,00 EUR

116,60 EUR

116,40 EUR
116,60 EUR

0,10
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

119,525 CHF 0,01

N N =~ =~
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31653536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31653535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31555897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906180
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31548494
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31544938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545308

MERCK & CO. INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

MERCK

INVENTING FOR LIFE

Profil spole¢nosti

Merck & Co., Inc. is a health care company, which engages in the provision of health
solutions through its prescription medicines, vaccines, biologic therapies, animal health, and
consumer care products. It operates through the following segments: Pharmaceutical,
Animal Health, and Other. The Pharmaceutical segment includes human health
pharmaceutical and vaccine products. The Animal Health segment discovers, develops,
manufactures, and markets animal health products, such as pharmaceutical and vaccine
products, for the prevention, treatment and control of disease in livestock, and companion
animal species. The Other segment consists of sales for the non-reportable segments of
healthcare services. The company was founded in 1891 and is headquartered in Rahway,

Kontakty
MERCK & CO. INC.

126 East Lincoln Avenue - 07065 Rahway
Telefon:+1-908-740-4000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: MERCK & CO. INC.
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NJ.

Clenové predstavenstva

Christine
Seidman

Paul Rothman
Risa Lavizzo-
Mourey
Stephen Mayo
Douglas Baker
Inge Thulin
Kathy Warden
Mary Coe
Pamela Craig
Patricia Russo
Peter Wendell
Thomas Glocer
Robert Davis
Dean Li

Eric Rubin
Fiona Marshall
Allan Gabor
Andre Musto

Brooke Hinkson

Carol Bowden

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US58933Y1055-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS58933Y1055

MERCK & CO. INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Caroline
Litchfield
Chirfi Guindo
Dalton Smart

Dave Williams

Denise Williams

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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